PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR-12
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA State . UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID 1 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code  : 1223 Product Code: 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
02/10/22 [UPI-SHALABH CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO@OK 0000227582046786 02/10/22 15,000.00 20,666.59
SBI-KKBK0000177-227582046786-UP|
02/10/22 |ACH D- BAJAJFINANCE LTD-P401FCA4426680 0000005137170776 02/10/22 13,480.00 7,186.59
02/10/22 [IMPS-227518194466-SHEKHAR-ICIC-XX XXX XX X2 0000227518194466 02/10/22 28,500.00 35,686.59
989-BILL PAYMENT
02/10/22 |UPI-CREDCLUB1-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011 0000227537417319 02/10/22 25,093.00 10,593.59
4-227537417319-PAYMENT ON CRED
02/10/22 |UPI-CREDCLUB-CREDCLUB@ICICI-ICICODC0099- 0000227590511098 02/10/22 5,690.00 4,903.59
227590511098-PAYMENT ON CRED
03/10/22 [UPI-SHALABH CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO@OK 0000227603445773 03/10/22 8,000.00 12,903.59
SBI-KKBK0000177-227603445773-UP|
03/10/22 |.IMPS P2P 224501183602#02/09/2022 020922 MIR2327431342593 03/10/22 5.90 12,897.69
-MI1R2327431342593
03/10/22 |IMPS P2P 224501184224#02/09/2022 020922 MIR2327431343350 03/10/22 5.90 12,891.79
-MIR2327431343350
03/10/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000227601654295 03/10/22 5,000.00 7,891.79
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-227601654295-UPI
04/10/22 |ACH D- TP ACH MAXLIFEINSURA-957824733 0000005200569975 04/10/22 996.86 6,894.93
04/10/22 IMPS-227712082504-DRP FINANCIAL SERVIC-| 0000227712082504 04/10/22 57,640.00 64,534.93
CIC-XXXXXXXX0380-YVZUGPB4RIAHII
04/10/22 | IMPS P2P 225112109887#08/09/2022 080922 MIR2327736449837 04/10/22 5.90 64,529.03
-MIR2327736449837
04/10/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000227724725321 04/10/22 22,000.00 42,529.03
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-227724725321-UPI
04/10/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000227728185983 04/10/22 20,000.00 62,529.03
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO@OKAX
|S-UTIB0000007-227728185983-UPI
04/10/22 |UPI-POSTPE-POSTPE@Y ESPAY -Y ESBOY ESUPI-227 0000227726360527, 04/10/22 59,054.51 3,474.52

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 2

Statement of account

Account Branch : SECTOR-12
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA State . UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID 1 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code  : 1223 Product Code: 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023
726360527-UPI
04/10/22 [IMPS-227722248071-SHEKHAR-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2 0000227722248071 04/10/22 7,900.00 11,374.52
989-BILL PAYMENT
04/10/22 |UPI-SHALABH CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-1@ 0000227736986415 04/10/22 11,000.00 374.52
OKHDFCBANK-KKBK0000177-227736986415-UPI
05/10/22 [MPS-227822265361-SHEKHAR-ICIC-X XX XXXXX2 0000227822265361| 05/10/22 20,000.00 20,374.52
989-BILL PAYMENT
05/10/22 [UPI-SHALABH CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-1@ 0000227860031695 05/10/22 20,000.00 374.52
OKHDFCBANK-KKBK0000177-227860031695-UPI
06/10/22 [UPI-SHALABH CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO@OK 0000227978981813 06/10/22 7,000.00 7,374.52
SBI-KKBK0000177-227978981813-UPI
06/10/22 |RAZORPAY _IKCNSVNCH4YMRO_26852020 000000000000000| 06/10/22 28,689.00 -21,314.48
06/10/22 |RAZORPAY _IKCNSVNCH4YMRO_26852020 000000000000000| 06/10/22 28,689.00 7,374.52
07/10/22 [EMI 114708552 CHQ S1147085520221 1022114 000000000000000| 07/10/22 6,083.00 1,291.52
708552
07/10/22 |SAL ESCALON BUSINESS SERVICESP L 0000000000050928 07/10/22 88,340.00 89,631.52
07/10/22 |UPI-BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITE-AIRTELPREPAIDDE 0000228018331616 07/10/22 148.00 89,483.52
LHI@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-228018331616-PAY
MENT FROM AIRTE
07/10/22 |UPI-SHEKHAR-8287122846@Y BL -1 CI1C0000827-2 0000264614959478 07/10/22 20,000.00 69,483.52
64614959478-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
07/10/22 |UPI-BHANIX FINANCE AND I-BHANIXFINANCEAN 0000228087770408 07/10/22 28,689.00 40,794.52
DINVESTMENT.LIMITED.RZP@SBI-SBIN0016209-
228087770408-CASHEK QK S3SR8SBMXJ
08/10/22 |UPI-GAURAV 0000228121579466/ 08/10/22 17,289.00 23,505.52
ARORA-CAGAURAVARORAO04@OKAXIS-
|BKL0000169-228121579466-UPI
10/10/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000228362025215 10/10/22 12,000.00 11,505.52
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
HDFCBANK-UTIB0000007-228362025215-UPI
11/10/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000228402084852 12/10/22 6,000.00 5,505.52
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-3@OK

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR-12
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA State . UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID 1 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code  : 1223 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023
HDFCBANK-ICIC0000311-228402084852-UPI
12/10/22 |UPI-CHANDAN CHOUBEY-AJAYCHAUBEY 41-1@0K 0000228517496312 12/10/22 600.00 4,905.52
SBI-KKBK0004261-228517496312-UP|
12/10/22 IMPS-228521921365-SHEKHAR-ICIC-X XX XXXXX2 0000228521921365 12/10/22 12,700.00 17,605.52
989-BILL PAYMENT
12/10/22 |UPI-CREDCLUB1-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011 0000228533553735 12/10/22 13,672.65 3,932.87
4-228533553735-PAYMENT ON CRED
12/10/22 IMPS-228522948745-SHEKHAR-ICIC-X XX XXXXX2 0000228522948745 12/10/22 13,500.00 17,432.87
989-BILL PAYMENT
12/10/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000228525527333 12/10/22 3,000.00 14,432.87
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-228525527333-UPI
14/10/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000228769885824| 14/10/22 4,000.00 10,432.87
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-228769885824-UPI
15/10/22 IMPS-228810792132-VIVIFI INDIA FINANCE-I 0000228810792132 15/10/22 29,950.00 40,382.87
CIC-XXXXXXXX8681-FTTRANSFERP2A
15/10/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000228876153182 15/10/22 15,000.00 25,382.87
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-228876153182-UPI
15/10/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000228878097561| 15/10/22 15,000.00 10,382.87
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-3@OK
HDFCBANK-ICIC0000311-228878097561-UPI
16/10/22 |UPI-SHALABH CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-1@ 0000228904574878 16/10/22 3,000.00 7,382.87
OKHDFCBANK-KKBK0000177-228904574878-UPI
16/10/22 |UPI-MANISH KUMAR JOSHI-MANISH.GR.JOSHI- 0000228918664426/ 16/10/22 700.00 6,682.87
1@OKHDFCBANK-Y ESB0000736-228918664426-UP
|
17/10/22 |UPI-PATEL KARYANA STORE-PAY TMQR281005050 0000229023472531 17/10/22 29.00 6,653.87
1011QB3VVMNG6TH7@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-229023
472531-UPI
29/10/22 |UPI-ABFL POSTPAID PAY NO-PAYTM-72651047@ 0000230216815594 29/10/22 517.98 6,135.89

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : SECTOR-12

We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA Stae | UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code . 1223 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023

PAY TM-PY TM0123456-230216815594-01D194807
73881@ONE

29/10/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000230291588468 29/10/22 4,000.00 2,135.89
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-3@OK
HDFCBANK-I1CIC0000311-230291588468-UPI
29/10/22 IMPS-230217887873-SHEKHAR-ICIC-X XXX XXXX2 0000230217887873 29/10/22 8,000.00 10,135.89
989-BILL PAYMENT
29/10/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000230294475378 29/10/22 3,000.00 7,135.89
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-230294475378-UPI
29/10/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000230298969856/ 29/10/22 1,000.00 6,135.89
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-3@OK
HDFCBANK-ICIC0000311-230298969856-UPI
01/11/22 |UPI-RAJ-PAY TMQR2810050501011707Y OMF2PTF@ 0000230550945492) 01/11/22 40.00 6,095.89

PAY TM-PY TM0123456-230550945492-UPI

02/11/22 |ACH D- BAJAJ FINANCE L TD-P401FCA 4426680 0000006046767959 02/11/22 13,480.00 -7,384.11
02/11/22 |ACH D- BAJAJFINANCE LTD-P401FCA4426680 0000006046767959 02/11/22 13,480.00 6,095.89
02/11/22 |UPI-BABLU SINGH-PAY TMQR281005050101RXLMN 0000230675513677| 02/11/22 60.00 6,035.89

XEXXYSO@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-230675513677-U
PI

02/11/22 |UPI-PATEL KARYANA STORE-PAY TMQR281005050 0000230675616686( 02/11/22 109.00 5,926.89
1011QB3VVMNETH7@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-230675
616686-UPI

02/11/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000230680390207| 02/11/22 4,500.00 1,426.89
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAOQ-2@OK

SBI-UTIB0000007-230680390207-UPI

04/11/22 |ACH D- TP ACH MAXLIFEINSURA-985249352 0000006134618272| 04/11/22 996.86 430.03
04/11/22 |ACH D- TP ACH MAXLIFEINSURA-985249352 0000006134618272| 04/11/22 996.86 1,426.89
05/11/22 |ACH D- BAJAJFINANCE LTD-P401FCA4426680 0000006150210508 05/11/22 13,480.00 -12,053.11
05/11/22 |ACH D- BAJAJ FINANCE L TD-P401FCA4426680 0000006150210508 05/11/22 13,480.00 1,426.89
05/11/22 |RAZORPAY _IKCNSVNCH4Y MRO_28994672 000000000000000| 05/11/22 28,689.00 -27,262.11
05/11/22 RAZORPAY _IKCNSVNCH4Y MRO_28994672 000000000000000| 05/11/22 28,689.00 1,426.89

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 5 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR-12
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA State . UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID 1 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code  : 1223 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023
05/11/22 [IMPS-230914661913-SHEKHAR-ICIC-XXXXXXX X2 0000230914661913 05/11/22 7,000.00 8,426.89
989-BILL PAYMENT
05/11/22 IMPS-230914675608-SHEKHAR-ICIC-X X XXXXXX2 0000230914675608 05/11/22 5,000.00 13,426.89
989-BILL PAYMENT
05/11/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000230955873419 05/11/22 13,000.00 426.89
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-3@OK
HDFCBANK-ICIC0000311-230955873419-UPI
06/11/22 [UPI-SHALABH CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO@OK 0000231095248571 07/11/22 6,500.00 6,926.89
SBI-KKBK0000177-231095248571-UP|
07/11/22 |UPI-GREENCELL EXPRESS PV-GREENCELL .PINEL 0000231183426107| 07/11/22 1,000.00 5,926.89
ABS@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000481-231183426107-PI
NE LABS PAYMENT
07/11/22 |UPI-UBER INDIA SYSTEMS P-UBERRIDES@HDFCB 0000231196282102 07/11/22 261.14 5,665.75
ANK-HDFC0000499-231196282102-UBERRIDE
07/11/22 |SAL ESCALON BUSINESS SERVICESP L 0000000000391226( 07/11/22 92,653.00 98,318.75
07/11/22 (111701777779/CCABAJAJFINSERV 0000223117494821 07/11/22 16,525.00 81,793.75
07/11/22 (111701782689/CCABAJAJFINSERV 0000223117496290 07/11/22 19,258.00 62,535.75
07/11/22 |YHDF1546785487/BILLDKY ESBANKLIMITED 0000223117502995 07/11/22 26,940.00 35,595.75
07/11/22 [EMI 114708552 CHQ S1147085520231 1122114 000000000000000| 07/11/22 6,083.00 29,512.75
708552
08/11/22 |ACH D- CTRAZORPAY -DRPFINANCEKD7USWAPFICO 0000006240033811] 08/11/22 11,529.00 17,983.75
10/11/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000231486755092 10/11/22 1,500.00 16,483.75
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-3@OK
HDFCBANK-1CIC0000311-231486755092-UPI
10/11/22 [IMPS-231416618893-SHEKHAR-ICIC-X XX XXXXX2 0000231416618893 10/11/22 22,200.00 38,683.75
989-RET
10/11/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000231488016342 10/11/22 13,500.00 25,183.75
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-231488016342-UPI
10/11/22 |YHDF1553351233/BILLDKRATNAKARBANKLI 0000223140062974 10/11/22 18,567.17 6,616.58
12/11/22 |UPI-UBER INDIA SYSTEMS P-UBERRIDES@HDFCB 0000231624589134 12/11/22 199.21 6,417.37
ANK-HDFC0000499-231624589134-UBERRIDE

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 6 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR-12
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA State . UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID 1 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code  : 1223 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023
12/11/22 |UPI-BHARAT PETROLEUM COR-PAYBPCL @IDFCBAN 0000231627306461 12/11/22 210.00 6,207.37
K-1DFB0040101-231627306461-UPI
14/11/22 |UPI-UBER INDIA SY STEMS P-UBERRIDES@HDFCB 0000231871498609 14/11/22 329.25 5,878.12
ANK-HDFC0000499-231871498609-UBERRIDE
14/11/22 IMPS-231810300617-DHEERAJ A BHARDWAJ-CNR 0000231810300617| 14/11/22 10.00 5,888.12
B-XXXXXXXXX0436-
14/11/22 INEFT CR-CNRB0000154-DHEERAJABHISHEK BHA P318220202861870 14/11/22 49,990.00 55,878.12
RDWAJ-SHALABH CHANDRA-P318220202861870
14/11/22 INEFT CR-CNRB0000154-DHEERAJABHISHEK BHA P318220202861955 14/11/22 50,000.00 105,878.12
RDWAJSHALABH CHANDRA-P318220202861955
14/11/22 |UPI-UBER INDIA SYSTEMS P-UBERRIDES@HDFCB 0000231876546625 14/11/22 315.47 105,562.65
ANK-HDFC0000499-231876546625-UBERRIDE
14/11/22 |CASH PAID TO HIMANSHU - CHQ PAID - PALAM 0000000000000013 14/11/22 100,000.00 5,562.65
, NEW D
18/11/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000232272142129 18/11/22 4,000.00 1,562.65
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-232272142129-UPI
18/11/22 |UPI-DEEPAK KUMAR AGARWAL-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232242750929 18/11/22 70.00 1,492.65
01011INU108LKHIIL@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23224
2750929-NA
20/11/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000232426694216( 20/11/22 1,000.00 492.65
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-232426694216-UPI
21/11/22 | ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 021122 021122- MIR2332257807066 21/11/22 492.65 0.00
MIR2332257807066
21/11/22 [IMPS-232519879297-SHEKHAR-ICIC-XX XX XXX X2 0000232519879297| 21/11/22 10,000.00 10,000.00
989-FRIENDS
21/11/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000232559850809 21/11/22 4,000.00 6,000.00
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-232559850809-UPI
22/11/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000232674101609 22/11/22 2,000.00 4,000.00
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 7 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR-12
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA State . UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID 1 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code  : 1223 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023
SBI-UTIB0000007-232674101609-UPI
23/11/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000232788300951 23/11/22 1,500.00 2,500.00
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-232788300951-UPI
23/11/22 |ACH D- TP ACH MAXLIFEINSURA-996639635 0000006613198420 23/11/22 996.86 1,503.14
23/11/22 [[MPS-232716114547-SHEKHAR-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2 0000232716114547| 23/11/22 2,700.00 4,203.14
989-BILL PAYMENT
23/11/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000232799629445 23/11/22 2,200.00 2,003.14
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-232799629445-UPI
24/11/22 [IMPS-232813967949-AC VERIFICATION KARZ-1 0000232813967949 24/11/22 1.00 2,004.14
DFB-XXXXXXX9432-BANKACCOUNTVERIFICATIONT
RANSACTIONBANKACCOUNTVALID
01/12/22 |NEFT CR-CITI0000002-NCHENG INDIA PRIVATE CITIN22375272230 01/12/22 23,374.00 25,378.14
LIMITED-SHALABH CHANDRA-CITIN2237527223
0 NOVEMBER SALARY
01/12/22 |UPI-CREDCLUB1-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011 0000233529483995 01/12/22 21,160.00 4,218.14
4-233529483995-PAYMENT ON CRED
01/12/22 [IMPS-233522581689-SHEKHAR-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2 0000233522581689 01/12/22 18,800.00 23,018.14
989-RET
02/12/22 | ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 021122 021122- MIR2333275849330 02/12/22 38.35 22,979.79
MIR2333275849330
02/12/22 | ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 041122 041122- MIR2333275878464 02/12/22 590.00 22,389.79
MIR2333275878464
02/12/22 | ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 051122 051122- MIR2333276054130 02/12/22 649.00 21,740.79
MIR2333276054130
02/12/22 |ACH D- BAJAJ FINANCE L TD-P401FCA4426680 0000006775493211| 02/12/22 13,480.00 8,260.79
03/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000233725486407| 03/12/22 3,000.00 5,260.79
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
HDFCBANK-UTIB0000007-233725486407-UPI
03/12/22 [IMPS-233700241521-SHEKHAR-ICIC-XXXXXXX X2 0000233700241521] 03/12/22 9,700.00 14,960.79
989-RET

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 8 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR-12
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA State . UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID 1 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code  : 1223 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023
03/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000233740399741] 03/12/22 4,000.00 10,960.79
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-233740399741-UPI
03/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000233752251542| 04/12/22 1,300.00 9,660.79
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-233752251542-UPI
04/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000233862256273 04/12/22 4,000.00 5,660.79
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-233862256273-UPI
04/12/22 |UPI-COGNIPACE SOLUTIONS -COGNISPACEIPP@Y 0000233865483129 04/12/22 1,000.00 4,660.79
ESBANK-Y ESB0000594-233865483129-PAYMENTR
EQUEST
04/12/22 |UPI-IPPOPAY -IPPO@Y ESBANK -Y ESB0000594-233 0000233886503969 04/12/22 196.00 4,856.79
886503969-UNDEFINED
04/12/22 |UPI-IPPOPAY -IPPO@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000594-233 0000233886515065 04/12/22 100.00 4,956.79
886515065-UNDEFINED
04/12/22 [IMPS-233819230395-SHEKHAR-ICIC-XXXXXXX X2 0000233819230395 04/12/22 14,500.00 19,456.79
989-BILL PAYMENT
04/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000233871543431| 04/12/22 9,000.00 10,456.79
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-233871543431-UPI
05/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000233976661487| 05/12/22 5,000.00 5,456.79
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-233976661487-UPI
05/12/22 |UPI-VODAFONE IDEA LIMITE-VIPOSVF@HSBC-HS 0000233911638327| 05/12/22 587.61 4,869.18
BC0400002-233911638327-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
05/12/22 |RAZORPAY _IKCNSVNCH4YMRO_31077208 000000000000000| 05/12/22 28,689.00 -23,819.82
05/12/22 |RAZORPAY _IKCNSVNCH4YMRO_31077208 000000000000000| 05/12/22 28,689.00 4,869.18
07/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234141707124 07/12/22 4,000.00 869.18
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-234141707124-UP|

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 9 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR-12
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA State . UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID 1 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code  : 1223 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023
07/12/22 [IMPS-234116777045-SHEKHAR-ICIC-XXXXXXX X2 0000234116777045 07/12/22 29,500.00 30,369.18
989-CREDIT CARD
07/12/22 [EMI 114708552 CHQ S1147085520241 1222114 000000000000000| 07/12/22 6,083.00 24,286.18
708552
07/12/22 |UPI-YAMAI INFOTECH SOLUT-MERCHANT1147539 0000234142355333 07/12/22 15,000.05 9,286.13
AUGP@AUBANK-AUBL0000001-234142355333-UP
|
08/12/22 [UPI-YAMAI INFOTECH SOLUT-MERCHANT1147539 0000234257079433 08/12/22 4,001.64 5,284.49
AUGP@AUBANK-AUBL0000001-234257079433-UP
|
08/12/22 |IACH D- CTRAZORPAY -DRPFINANCEK OZWQZOFERGL 0000006993712538 08/12/22 11,529.00 -6,244.51
08/12/22 |ACH D- CTRAZORPAY -DRPFINANCEK OZWQZOFERGL 0000006993712538 08/12/22 11,529.00 5,284.49
08/12/22 |ACH D- TP ACH MAXLIFEINSURA-1016038415 0000006998026520 08/12/22 996.86 4,287.63
08/12/22 [IMPS-234215102908-SHEKHAR-ICIC-XXXXXXX X2 0000234215102908 08/12/22 61,500.00 65,787.63
989-RET
08/12/22 |UPI-CREDCLUB1-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011 0000234283497698 08/12/22 6,444.83 59,342.80
4-234283497698-PAYMENT ON CRED
08/12/22 |UPI-CRED-CRED.CCBP@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000022-2 0000234267652165 08/12/22 12,341.62 47,001.18
34267652165-CRED
08/12/22 |UPI-SHREE SAMARTH FOOD P-MSWIPE.14000825 0000234268361767| 08/12/22 8,500.01 38,501.17
22003178@K OTAK-KK BK0000958-234268361767-
UPI
08/12/22 |UPI-CREDCLUB1-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011 0000234233830798 08/12/22 1,769.00 36,732.17
4-234233830798-PAYMENT ON CRED
09/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234303803334 09/12/22 26,000.00 10,732.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-234303803334-UPI
09/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234303912653 09/12/22 500.00 10,232.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-234303912653-UPI
09/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234304201822 09/12/22 2,000.00 8,232.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 10

Statement of account

Account Branch : SECTOR-12
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA State . UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID 1 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code  : 1223 Product Code: 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023
SBI-UTIB0000007-234304201822-UPI
10/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234405305914 10/12/22 2,000.00 6,232.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-234405305914-UPI
10/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234413412373 10/12/22 9,400.00 15,632.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO@OKAX
|S-UTIB0000007-234413412373-UPI
10/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234412769419 10/12/22 4,000.00 11,632.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-234412769419-UPI
10/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234417436781 10/12/22 5,000.00 6,632.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-234417436781-UPI
10/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO@OK 0000234409066289 10/12/22 10,000.00 16,632.17
SBI-KKBK0000177-234409066289-UPI
11/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO@OK 0000234525431434 11/12/22 1,000.00 17,632.17
SBI-KKBK0000177-234525431434-UPI
11/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234537493187| 11/12/22 17,100.00 532.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-3@OK
HDFCBANK-ICIC0000311-234537493187-UPI
11/12/22 [IMPS-234512019665-SHEKHAR-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2 0000234512019665 11/12/22 25,600.00 26,132.17
989-RET
11/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-1@ 0000234538080625 11/12/22 10,000.00 16,132.17
OKHDFCBANK-KKBK0000177-234538080625-UPI
11/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234547193787| 11/12/22 6,000.00 10,132.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-234547193787-UPI
11/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234551698037| 11/12/22 4,900.00 5,232.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-234551698037-UPI
11/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234551837162 11/12/22 500.00 4,732.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 11

Statement of account

Account Branch : SECTOR-12
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA State . UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID 1 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code  : 1223 Product Code: 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023
SBI-UTIB0000007-234551837162-UPI
12/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234655004876/ 12/12/22 1,500.00 3,232.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-234655004876-UPI
12/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234655377361 12/12/22 1,300.00 1,932.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-234655377361-UPI
12/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234689699114 12/12/22 1,500.00 432.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-234689699114-UPI
12/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-1@ 0000234678332602 12/12/22 100.00 532.17
OKHDFCBANK-KKBK0000177-234678332602-UPI
12/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234678402296 12/12/22 500.00 32.17
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-234678402296-UPI
13/12/22 [IMPS-234712139761-SHEKHAR-ICIC-X XX XXXXX2 0000234712139761 13/12/22 21,500.00 21,532.17
989-RET
13/12/22 |UPI-ABFL POSTPAID PAY NO-PAYTM-72651047@ 0000234789501982 13/12/22 3,234.82 18,297.35
PAY TM-PY TM0123456-234789501982-01 D198449
54743@ONE
13/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234786848452 13/12/22 3,000.00 15,297.35
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
HDFCBANK-UTIB0000007-234786848452-UPI
13/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234787239744 13/12/22 3,000.00 12,297.35
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-234787239744-UP|
13/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000234729681216( 13/12/22 3,000.00 9,297.35
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO@OKAX
|S-UTIB0000007-234729681216-3000
14/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-1@ 0000234861094457| 14/12/22 4,000.00 5,297.35
OKAXIS-KKBK0000177-234861094457-UPI
15/12/22 IMPS-234922840447-KARZA TECH AC VERIFY-I 0000234922840447| 15/12/22 1.00 5,298.35

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 12 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR-12
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA State . UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID 1 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code  : 1223 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023
DFB-XXXXXXX9410-BANKACCOUNTVERIFICATIONT
RANSACTIONBANKACCOUNTVALID
17/12/22 |UPI-STYLIST SMART LOOKS -GPAY -1120909469 0000235179808264 17/12/22 100.00 5,198.35
5@OK BIZAX1S-UTIB0000000-235179808264-UPI
17/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000235183115189 17/12/22 2,000.00 3,198.35
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-3@OK
HDFCBANK-ICIC0000311-235183115189-UPI
17/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000235167180639 17/12/22 1,000.00 2,198.35
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO@OKIC
|CI-1CIC0000311-235167180639-UPI
18/12/22 |UPI-ABFL POSTPAID PAY NO-PAYTM-72651047@ 0000235292379941] 18/12/22 590.00 1,608.35
PAY TM-PY TM0123456-235292379941-01D198900
16375@ONE
20/12/22 | ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 081222 081222- MIR2335228208444 20/12/22 531.00 1,077.35
MIR2335228208444
20/12/22 |FT ESCALON BUSINESS SERVICESP L 0000000000050928 20/12/22 202,730.00 203,807.35
20/12/22 |UPI-KREDITBEE-KREDITBEE.PAYMENTS21@ICICI 0000235449019740 20/12/22 15,993.00 187,814.35
-|CICODC0099-235449019740-UPI
20/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000235449043609 20/12/22 25,000.00 162,814.35
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-235449043609-UPI
20/12/22 |UPI-CREDCLUB1-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011 0000235446413625 20/12/22 7,155.00 155,659.35
4-235446413625-PAYMENT ON CRED
20/12/22 [UPI-YAMAI INFOTECH SOLUT-MERCHANT1147539 0000235451362088 20/12/22 20,000.20 135,659.15
AUGP@AUBANK-AUBL0000001-235451362088-UP
|
20/12/22 |UPI-VISHNU KUMAR-KUMAR.VISHNU999@OKHDFCB 0000235458869536( 20/12/22 10,000.00 125,659.15
ANK-HDFC0004050-235458869536-UPI
20/12/22 |UPI-ADITY A RANJAN-9999046703@Y BL-UBINO55 0000235432927215 20/12/22 7,000.00 118,659.15
3280-235432927215-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
21/12/22 |YHDF1630511117/BILLDKYESBANKLIMITED 0000223550464305 21/12/22 27,500.00 91,159.15
21/12/22 |UPI-GAURAV 0000235574397975 21/12/22 15,150.00 76,009.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 13 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR-12
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA State . UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID 1 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code  : 1223 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023
ARORA-CAGAURAVARORAO4@OKAXIS-
|BKL0000169-235574397975-UPI
21/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000235574512883 21/12/22 25,000.00 51,009.15
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-235574512883-UPI
22/12/22 |UPI-DEEPAK DHIMAN-DEEP.RAGHUWANSH-1@OKS 0000235683390797| 22/12/22 500.00 50,509.15
BI-Y ESB0000109-235683390797-UPI
23/12/22 |UPI-YAMAI INFOTECH SOLUT-MERCHANT1147539 0000235716471283 23/12/22 9,400.01 41,109.14
AUGP@AUBANK-AUBL0000001-235716471283-UP
|
26/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-1@ 0000236081740479 26/12/22 31,000.00 10,109.14
OKHDFCBANK-KKBK0000177-236081740479-UPI
27/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000236117638906 27/12/22 4,000.00 6,109.14
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-236117638906-UPI
28/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000236217887434 28/12/22 3,000.00 3,109.14
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-236217887434-UPI
29/12/22 |UPI-FANCODE-PAY TM-58306491@PAY TM-PY TM012 0000236340048014 29/12/22 39.00 3,070.14
3456-236340048014-UPI
29/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000236352762616( 29/12/22 1,500.00 1,570.14
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-236352762616-UPI
29/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000236358490896( 29/12/22 1,000.00 570.14
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-236358490896-UPI
29/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000236362091083 29/12/22 500.00 70.14
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-236362091083-UPI
30/12/22 INEFT CR-CITIO000002-NCHENG INDIA PRIVATE CITIN22388598035 30/12/22 144,809.00 144,879.14
LIMITED-SHALABH CHANDRA-CITIN2238859803
5 DECEMBER SALARY

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 14 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR-12
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA State . UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID 1 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code  : 1223 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023
30/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000236464876482 30/12/22 31,000.00 113,879.14
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-236464876482-UPI
30/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000236470789568 30/12/22 8,500.00 105,379.14
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-236470789568-UPI
31/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000236588445803 31/12/22 15,000.00 90,379.14
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-236588445803-UPI
31/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000236588552456( 31/12/22 1,000.00 89,379.14
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-236588552456-UPI
31/12/22 |UPI-SHALABH 0000236592494590 31/12/22 19,000.00 70,379.14
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-236592494590-UPI
31/12/22 |UPI-ASHOK YADAV-PAY TMQR281005050101INSWAL 0000236534569401| 31/12/22 455.00 69,924.14
E4FTPY 9@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-236534569401-U
PI
01/01/23 |CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000| 31/12/22 95.00 70,019.14
01/01/23 |UPI-SHALABH 0000300125096728 01/01/23 4,000.00 66,019.14
CHANDRA-SHALABHCHANDRAO-2@OK
SBI-UTIB0000007-300125096728-UPI
01/01/23 |UPI-VISHNU KUMAR-KUMAR.VISHNU999@OKHDFCB 0000300136802314 01/01/23 550.00 65,469.14
ANK-HDFC0004050-300136802314-UPI
01/01/23 |UPI-SHRI BIKANER SWEETS-PAY TMQR281005050 0000300137297585 01/01/23 150.00 65,319.14
101ZCHQCOWS5GS87L @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-300137
297585-UPI
STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
5,666.59 142 49 1,201,389.31 1,261,041.86 65,319.14

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 15 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : SECTOR-12

We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SHOP NO. 6,7,8
X-1A, SEC-12,
City : NOIDA
MR  SHALABH CHANDRA Stae | UTTAR PRADESH
RZ D-9A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE SOUTH Phone no. : 18002026161
WEST DELHI OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : shalabhchandra0@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 114122266
DELHI 110045 Account No : 50100233447829 PRIME
DELHI A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001223 MICR : 110240141
Branch Code . 1223 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/10/2022 To : 01/01/2023

Generated On: 03-JAN-2023 07:11:24 Generated By: Requesting Branch Code: 1223
114122266

Thisisacomputer generated statement and does

not require signature.

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



